DATE
10/30/20
12/28/20
12/31/20

3/2/21
3/29/21

UNIT #
109
52
49
123
13

STREET
ISLAND VIEW TER
BAYPATH WAY
BAYPATH WAY
VILLAGE LA
BAYPATH WAY

LIST #
4397
4594
1797

10030
3478

ASSESSMENT
$98,900
$100,700
$100,600
$100,500
$100,600

SALES PRICE
$176,000
$151,000
$180,000
$130,000
$160,000

VOL/PAGE
1295/0890
1300/0951
1301/0363
1307/0147
1309/0951

RATIO ISLAND VIEW |
0.56
0.67
0.56
0.60
0.63



