DATE	UNIT #	STREET	LIST#	ASSESSMENT	SALES PRICE	VOL/PAGE	RATIO	ISLAND VIEW I
10/30/20	109	ISLAND VIEW TER	4397	\$98,900	\$176,000	1295/0890	0.56	
12/28/20	52	BAYPATH WAY	4594	\$100,700	\$151,000	1300/0951	0.67	
12/31/20	49	BAYPATH WAY	1797	\$100,600	\$180,000	1301/0363	0.56	
3/2/21	123	VILLAGE LA	10030	\$100,500	\$130,000	1307/0147	0.60	
3/29/21	13	BAYPATH WAY	3478	\$100,600	\$160,000	1309/0951	0.63	